
Fine Arts Administrators UIL Region 24 
2023-2024 

FRISCO ISD ADMINISTRATORS 
Preston Hazzard – Managing Dir. of Fine Arts (469) 633-6180 
 hazzardjrp@friscoisd.org 
 
Chris Cansler – Fine Arts Coordinator (469) 633-6184 
 canslerc@friscoisd.org 
 
Robert Draper – Fine Arts Coordinator (469) 633-6186 
 draperr@friscoisd.org 
 
Cade Butler – Fine Arts Coordinator (469) 633-6185 
 butlerc@friscoisd.org 

 
LITTLE ELM ISD ADMINISTRATOR 
Frank Felice – Director of Fine Arts (972) 947-9340 ext. 10107 
 ffelice@littleelmisd.net 

 
MCKINNEY ISD ADMINISTRATOR 
Jared Critchfield – Director of Fine Arts (469) 302-4093 
 jcritchfield@mckinneyisd.net 

 
PROSPER ISD ADMINISTRATOR  
John Alstrin – Director of Fine Arts (469) 219-2000 ext. 12300 
 jralstrin@prosper-isd.net 
 
Timothy Doyle – Fine Arts Coordinator (469) 210-2000 ext. 12302 
 tjdoyle@propser-isd.net 
 
Dana Goodnuff – Administrative Assistant (469) 219-2000 ext. 12301 
 dfgoodnuff@prosper-isd.net 
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